
 

 

St Thomas More Preschool 2023 – 2024 term dates 

 

Following the Surrey schools term dates, our 2023 – 24 term dates will be:  

Autumn term 

Wednesday 6th September – Friday 20th October  

Half term Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October  

Monday 30th October – Tuesday 19th December* 

 

Spring term 

Monday 8th January – Friday 9th February  

Half term Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February  

Monday 19th February – Thursday 28th March  

 

Summer term 

Monday 15th April – Friday 24th May  

Half term Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May  

Monday 3rd June – Friday 19th July 

*Please note end of autumn term is Tuesday 19th December, a few days earlier than some local 
primary schools.  

 


